

SECTION IIIA

IA 1-8/2009 in ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 4/2007

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

2

Mr. Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010295032007/truecopy/order-11.pdf>

Re-notify on 4.4.2011.

In the meantime pleadings, if not already completed, shall be completed by all the parties.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER